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TOP VIEW

Model #: SW-96-01
Stretch Wave
single faucet holes

FRONT VIEW
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1-3/8" diameter single faucet hole1-3/8" diameter single faucet hole

1-1/2" diameter drain hole

  3-1/4" 4-1/4"15"
22-1/2"

SIDE VIEW

   
1/

2"
4"

4-
1/

4"
5"


